
	
	
Resultados	de	las		selectivas	de	Toledo	para	el	Campeonato	de	Primavera	de	AICEB	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Dia15.	
Batería	1,juzgada	por	José	Luis	del	Castillo	
Exc1	CACT	RCACIT	Speed	Van	Moerwegel	EB.	
Exc2	RCACT	Malo	des	Plaines	de	Dauxeenes	EB.	
Exc3	Owen	de	Januga	EB.	
Mb4	Udo	EB.	
Mb5	Vesper	Van	Cauterwegel	EB.	
	
batería	2,juzgada	por	Antonio	Vicente.	
Exc1	CACT	CACIT	Oclin	des	Plaines	de	dauxeenes	EB.	
Exc2		Oral	de	Coplilla	EB.	
Exc3	Popeye	du	Domanie	de	Fayet	EB.	
	
Batería	3,juzgada	por	Carmelo	Rubio.	
Exc1	Pinki	de	Coplilla	EB.	
Exc2	Quico	de	la	Font	del	Llop	EB.	
Mb3	Ross	EB.	
Mb4	Vampiro	de	Peñalobera	EB.	
	
Batería	4,juzgada	por	Concha	Lleonart.	
Exc1	Paco	BF.	
Exc2	Reeves	dit	Keanu	da	Bravura	BA.	
Exc3	Rebane	de	Keranlouan	EB.	
Mb4	Novo	da	Missilva	PP.	
Mb5	Tango	da	Missilva	EB.	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
Dia	16.	
Batería	1,juzgada	por	José	Luis	del	Castillo.	
Exc1	CACT	CACIT	Newton	dit	Isaac	da	Bravura	BA.	
Exc2	RCACT	Ringo	de	Peñalobera	EB.	
Exc3	Arti-Noau	de	Keranlouan	EB.	
	
Batería	2,juzgada	por	Antonio	Vicente.	
Exc1	CACT	RCACIT	Malo	des	Plaines	de	Dauxeenes	EB.	
Exc2	Quincy	del	Valle	de	Santa	Ana	EB.	
Mb3	Donato	de	Monte	Rincon	EB.	
	
Batería	3,juzgada	por	Carmelo	Rubio	
Exc1	Rocky	de	los	Cuellaranos	EB.	
Exc2	Oro	de	Kronnellar	EB.	
	
Batería	4,juzgada	por	Concha	Leonart.	
Exc1	Uevon	de	Casa	Ato	EB.	
Exc2	Quico	de	la	Font	del	Llop	EB.	
Exc3	Uro	de	Peñalobera	EB.	
_______	
	Dia	17.	
Batería	1,juzgada	por	José	Luis	del	Castillo.	
Exc1	CACT	CACIT	Pinki	de	Coplilla	EB.	
Exc2	RCACT	Quico	de	la	Font	del	Llop	EB.	
Exc2	Neo	del	Vino	Fino	EB.	
Mb4	Ross	EB.	
	
Batería	2,juzgada	por	Antonio	Vicente.	
Exc1	CACT	Newton	dit	Isaac	da	Bravura	BA	
Exc2	Rocky	de	los	Cuellaranos	EB.	
Exc3	Oclin	de	los	Cuellaranos	EB.	
4Mb	Arti-Noau	de	Keranlouan	
	
Batería	3,juzgada	por	Carmelo	Rubio.	
Exc1	Udo	EB.	
2MB	Malo	des	Plaines	de	Dauxeenes	EB.	
	
Batería	4,juzgada	por	Concha	Lleonart.	
Exc1	CACT	Popeye	du	Domanie		du	Fayet.	
Exc2	Oro	de	Kronnellar	EB.	
3	Mb	Liara	del	Cakic	BA.	


